

2022 GUARDRAIL IMPROVEMENTS
 DESCHUTES COUNTY, OREGON
 PROJECT # WGRD22

BID RESULTS

BID OPENING 2:00 PM 2/23/2022

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Dirt and Aggregate Interchange, Inc. 20905 NW Sandy Blvd. Fairview, OR 97024		Coral Construction Company PO Box 347 Wilsonville, OR 97070		Gage It Construction, LLC 7981 11th Street White City, OR 97503	
ITEMS				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
001	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$12,555.00	\$12,555.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
002	Temporary Work Zone Traffic Control, Complete	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,790.00	\$9,790.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00
003	Removal Of Guardrail	1031	FOOT	\$4.41	\$4,550.15	\$3.00	\$3,093.00	\$7.00	\$7,217.00	\$6.10	\$6,289.10
004	Extra for Bridge Rail Modifications	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,533.00	\$1,533.00	\$2,164.00	\$2,164.00	\$6,350.00	\$6,350.00
005	Midwest Guardrail System, Type 2A	550	FOOT	\$30.00	\$16,500.00	\$38.00	\$20,900.00	\$40.00	\$22,000.00	\$38.00	\$20,900.00
006	Guardrail, Thrie Beam, Double Thickness	62.5	FOOT	\$55.00	\$3,437.50	\$60.00	\$3,750.00	\$50.00	\$3,125.00	\$165.00	\$10,312.50
007	Guardrail Terminals, Non-Flared, Test Level 3	8	EACH	\$3,375.00	\$27,000.00	\$3,725.00	\$29,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$36,000.00
008	Guardrail Transition	8	EACH	\$4,106.25	\$32,850.00	\$3,900.00	\$31,200.00	\$3,950.00	\$31,600.00	\$5,100.00	\$40,800.00
009	Guardrail Posts, Steel	4	EACH	\$212.50	\$850.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00	\$325.00	\$1,300.00
010	Guardrail Blocks	4	EACH	\$62.50	\$250.00	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$100.00
011	Extra for Base Plates	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,234.90	\$1,234.90
012	Extra for Hand Dug Guardrail Post Holes	32	EACH	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$150.00	\$4,800.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00
013	Delineators, Type 6	38	EACH	\$15.00	\$570.00	\$18.00	\$684.00	\$13.00	\$494.00	\$22.00	\$836.00
TOTAL =				\$118,407.65		\$117,450.00		\$125,555.00		\$158,772.50	